Ordering Code
Product Specifications
7 - Body Color
5 - Lumen
8 - Baffle Color
4 - CCT3 - Optic
	07	 .	 700 (6.1W)*WD
	10	 .	 1000 (9.1W)*WD
	15	 .	 1500 (14W)
	A90	 .	 93+ CRI Accuracy
	WD	 .	 Warm Dimming*WD (90 CRI)
SAMPLE: Fixture 664 - A90 - 617 - 27 - 07 - 00 - 01 - 01 | Driver STD - 120 - A90 - 07
	617	 .	17˚
	630	 .	30˚
	645	 .	45˚
*1	120V only
*WD Must select when specifying WD - Warm Dimming
	25	 .	 2500K
27	 .	 2700K
	30	 .	 3000K*WD
	35	 .	 3500K
	40	 .	 4000K
65	 .	 6500K
Leto 44 Mini T - Track LED Spotight. LETO 44 Mini T is a track version of the Medium Leto 44 Mini. It offers an articulating, short-stem spotlight combined with
a versatile and efficient LED. Excels in display based spaces like galleries, industrial and retail.
2 - CRI/LED
2 - Voltage1 - Driver Dim Level
	120	 .	 120V
	277	 .	 277V
	STD	 .	 Non Dimming	 N/A
	LCS	 .	 0 - 10 Volt Protocol*WD	 1%
	DIM	 .	 Phase*1	 1%
1 2 3 4
3 - CRI/LED 4 - Lumen
Fixture
Driver
664
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 - Model
664	 .	 Leto 44 Mini
			  One Circuit
665	 .	 Leto 44 Mini
		 Two Circuit
666	 .	 Leto 44 Mini*1
Three Circuit
6 - Accessory
	00	 .	 No Accessory
	DL	 .	 Diffusing Film
	HO	 .	 Honeycomb
Same as
Fixture
Same as
Fixture	01	 .	 White
	02	 .	 Black
	08	 .	 Silver
	01	 .	 White
	02	 .	 Black
	08	 .	 Silver
Premium PremiumStandard Standard